 USA  +1 888 346 6853 Australia  +61 7 3871 1800 UK +44 20 8133 4255 sales@opengear.com www.opengear.com

The Opengear CM7100 is a highly reliable and feature-rich console server that
simplifies out-of-band management of your network, server, and power infrastructure
in data centers and remote sites. Get secure and reliable access to IT equipment via
your preferred SSH client or via an in-built HTTPS AJAX web terminal. Powerful
diagnostics and remediation features enable efficient recovery from infrastructure
fault conditions and increase uptime.

single point of authentication and policy enforcement. FIPS 140-2 validated encryption for
government and military applications.
  Ordering Information
CM7116-2-DAC 16 2 2 4GB EMD5000 Dual AC
CM7116-2-SAC 16 2 2 4GB EMD5000 Single AC
CM7132-2-DAC 32 2 2 4GB EMD5000 Dual AC
CM7148-2-DAC 48 2 2 4GB EMD5000 Dual AC
CM7148-2-SAC 48 2 2 4GB EMD5000 Single AC
CM7196A-2-DAC 96 21 2 64GB EMD5000 Dual AC
Append model number with destination country, e.g. “CM7116-2-DAC-US” for USA.
Available country codes: -US, -AU, -UK, -EU, -JP, -CN.
-CN models are not available for the CM7196A and SAC models
Each serial port pinout is Cisco-straight.
EMD5000 device on a configured serial port provides temp/humidity and alerts for door closure, fire, water,
vibration sensors.
1CM7196A Serial ports are located on both the front and back panels.  Dual Ethernet/SFP Fiber ports.